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ESF Programme Summary – Skills Support for the Unemployed

Overview

The purpose of this provision is to ensure that capacity is in place to provide skills support to unemployed individuals on
benefits who are looking for work but face a skills barrier to entering the labour market.

Training and Skills which may include regulated units and qualifications in the training offer in order that individuals can
build upon these, once in employment. However, the training must respond to an individual’s skills needs and all support
must be delivered in the context of a personalised skills training programme whose objective is to secure a job outcome.

Eligible learners are aged 19 or over, must be unemployed; in receipt of state benefits; looking for work, and require skills
training to help them enter work.

All of these contracts will end by 31 July 2015.

Current Contractors:

ESF Co-
financing
Plan region

UPIN UKPRN Provider Contact details Contract
value as
at 9 th

October
2013

Cornwall &
the Isles of
Scilly

115714 10006735 THE LEARNING
PARTNERSHIP
FOR CORNWALL
AND THE ISLE

Rachel Banks
rbanks@cornwall-learning-partnership.org
07792 065124

£1843,230

East
Midlands

112490 10005109 DERBY BUSINESS
COLLEGE
LIMITED

Kerry Bentley
kerry@dbc-training.co.uk

£4,452,500

mailto:rbanks@cornwall-learning-partnership.org
mailto:kerry@dbc-training.co.uk
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East
Midlands

112173 10001919 DERBY COLLEGE Helen Stevenson
helen.stevenson@derby-college.ac.uk
01332 387456 Extn 4768 Mobile 07817 761381

£2765,200

East
Midlands

107111 10004599 NEWCASTLE
COLLEGE

Joanne Askin
joanne.askin@intraining.co.uk
0114 289 8424

£482,600

East of
England

118484 10019581 THE
CONSULTANCY
HOME COUNTIES
LIMITED

Lorraine Gimson
Lorraine.gimson@tchc.net
01371 879272

£4,299,900

London 116413 10005204 PREVISTA LTD Andy Beardwood
andyb@prevista.co.uk
020 7609 4198

£342,000

London 105498 10005735 SEETEC
BUSINESS
TECHNOLOGY
CENTRE LIMITED

Nicholas Cole
Nicholas.Cole@seetec.co.uk
0208 090 9719

£3,700,200

Merseyside 119924 10034309 ESG (SKILLS)
LIMITED

Victoria Horrox
Victoria.horrox@esggroup.co.uk
07545 438 579

£2,026,500

mailto:helen.stevenson@derby-college.ac.uk
mailto:joanne.askin@intraining.co.uk
mailto:Lorraine.gimson@tchc.net
mailto:andyb@prevista.co.uk
mailto:Nicholas.Cole@seetec.co.uk
mailto:Victoria.horrox@esggroup.co.uk
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Merseyside 112720 10004303 MERCIA
PARTNERSHIP
(UK) LTD

Laura Cahill
Laura.cahill@merciapartnership.co.uk
0151 292 1005

£929,400

North East 118704 10010762 CONTACT
CENTRE
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED

Shona Harper
shona@ccpro.co.uk
079391 36735

£2,077,050

North East 108458 10002638 GATESHEAD
COLLEGE

Zac Aldridge
Zachary.aldridge@gateshead.ac.uk
0191 490 2274

£7,512,700

North East 107073 10004344 MIDDLESBROUGH
COLLEGE

Jacky Gardner
j.gardner@mbro.ac.uk
01642 333 526

£222,550

North East 108661 10004576 NEW COLLEGE,
DURHAM

Colleen Peters
colleen.peters@newdur.ac.uk
0191 375 4209

£3,827,950

North East 107111 10004599 NEWCASTLE
COLLEGE

Joanne Askin
joanne.askin@intraining.co.uk
0114 289 8424

£960,500

North West 119924 10034309 ESG (SKILLS)
LIMITED

Victoria Horrox
Victoria.horrox@esggroup.co.uk
07545 438 579

£2,768,900

mailto:Laura.cahill@merciapartnership.co.uk
mailto:shona@ccpro.co.uk
mailto:Zachary.aldridge@gateshead.ac.uk
mailto:j.gardner@mbro.ac.uk
mailto:colleen.peters@newdur.ac.uk
mailto:joanne.askin@intraining.co.uk
mailto:Victoria.horrox@esggroup.co.uk
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North West 107111 10004599 NEWCASTLE
COLLEGE

Joanne Askin
joanne.askin@intraining.co.uk
0114 289 8424

£1,270,950

South East 116105 10004927 ACTIVATE
LEARNING

Caroline Craft
ccraft@ocvc.ac.uk
01865 551805

£3,100,400

South East 106743 10006570 EAST KENT
COLLEGE

Lucy McLeod
Lucy.McLeod@eastkent.ac.uk
01843 821580

£184,500

South East 108524 10002143 EASTLEIGH
COLLEGE

Matthew Phelps
mphelps@eastleigh.ac.uk
02380 911134

£1,516,000

South East 112390 10003816 LEARNDIRECT
LIMITED

Lorraine Pearce
lorraine.pearce@learndirect.com
07585 341 336

£1,031,700

South East 111809 10006432 SUSSEX DOWNS
COLLEGE

Lizzie Kemp
liz.kemp@sussexdowns.ac.uk
01323 637190

£1,007,650

mailto:joanne.askin@intraining.co.uk
mailto:ccraft@ocvc.ac.uk
mailto:Lucy.McLeod@eastkent.ac.uk
mailto:mphelps@eastleigh.ac.uk
mailto:lorraine.pearce@learndirect.com
mailto:liz.kemp@sussexdowns.ac.uk
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South West 116386 10001639 CAREERS SOUTH
WEST LIMITED

Joy Payne
joy.payne@careerssw.org
01803 200202

£1,550,000

South West 105156 10001467 CITY OF BRISTOL
COLLEGE

Jo Watson
joanne.watson@cityofbristol.ac.uk
0117 3126007

£677,650

South West 112390 10003816 LEARNDIRECT
LIMITED

Emma Morris
emma.morris@learndirect.com
07591 734407

£518,500

South
Yorkshire

107017 10001897 DEARNE VALLEY
COLLEGE

Ian Philip
iphilip@dearne-coll.ac.uk
01709 513108

£9,541,700

West
Midlands

107111 10004599 NEWCASTLE
COLLEGE

Joanne Askin
joanne.askin@intraining.co.uk
0114 289 8424

£6,258,800

West
Midlands

105498 10005735 SEETEC
BUSINESS
TECHNOLOGY
CENTRE LIMITED

Neil Vasani
neil.visani@seetec.co.uk
0121 616 4420

£7,716,050

mailto:joy.payne@careerssw.org
mailto:joanne.watson@cityofbristol.ac.uk
mailto:emma.morris@learndirect.com
mailto:iphilip@dearne-coll.ac.uk
mailto:joanne.askin@intraining.co.uk
mailto:neil.visani@seetec.co.uk
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Yorkshire
and The
Humber

107013 10000536 BARNSLEY
COLLEGE

Tracy Davis
t.davis@barnsley.ac.uk
01226 216480

£2,770,500

Yorkshire
and The
Humber

107552 10001743 CRAVEN
COLLEGE

Pippa Syers
psyers@craven-college.ac.uk
01756 692789

£548,700

mailto:t.davis@barnsley.ac.uk
mailto:psyers@craven-college.ac.uk

